Bloomfield Hills Schools
Association Dues Paid with District Funds
July 1, 2014 - June 30, 2015

Name
American School Counselor Association
Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development (ASCD)
Birmingham Bloomfield Chamber of Commerce
Council for Exceptional Children
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies Inc
Michigan Association Administrators of Special Education
Michigan Association for College Admission Counseling
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation
Michigan Association of School Administrators
Michigan Association of School Boards
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Institute of Education Management
Michigan Interscholastic Forensic Association
Michigan Negotiators
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association
Michigan School Business Officials
Michigan School Vocal Music Association
National Association for College Admissions Counseling
National Association of Secondary School Principals
National Junior Honor Society
National Science Teachers Association
Oakland Activities Association
Oakland Counseling Association
Oakland County School Business Officials
Oakland County Superintendents Association
Phi Delta Kappa

Amount

258.00
1,514.00
350.00
203.00
2,760.29
1,250.00
100.00
714.00
1,837.28
7,367.00
3,035.00
365.00
495.00
200.00
1,875.00
966.00
1,420.00
955.00
360.00
555.00
75.00
840.00
180.00
200.00
250.00
190.00

28,314.57



