Bloomfield Hills Schools Association Dues Paid with District Funds July 1, 2014 - June 30, 2015

Name	Amount
American School Counselor Association	258.00
Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development (ASCD)	1,514.00
Birmingham Bloomfield Chamber of Commerce	350.00
Council for Exceptional Children	203.00
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies Inc	2,760.29
Michigan Association Administrators of Special Education	1,250.00
Michigan Association for College Admission Counseling	100.00
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation	714.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators	1,837.28
Michigan Association of School Boards	7,367.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	3,035.00
Michigan Institute of Education Management	365.00
Michigan Interscholastic Forensic Association	495.00
Michigan Negotiators	200.00
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association	1,875.00
Michigan School Business Officials	966.00
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	1,420.00
National Association for College Admissions Counseling	955.00
National Association of Secondary School Principals	360.00
National Junior Honor Society	555.00
National Science Teachers Association	75.00
Oakland Activities Association	840.00
Oakland Counseling Association	180.00
Oakland County School Business Officials	200.00
Oakland County Superintendents Association	250.00
Phi Delta Kappa	190.00
	28,314.57